
Barrels & Dollies
Industrial Grade Molded Barrels:
Rotationally molded barrels are built to hold up to severe industrial applications.  Heavy-duty walls 
and rims are built to absorb impact, helping to prevent cracking common to most injected barrels.  
Standard color is gray, though other colors are available for minimum orders.  Optional lids as shown.

Straight-Sided Barrels Tapered Barrels - allows nesting

MM-70
MM-59

MM-49

MM-30

MM-27

MM-10

MM-13 with 
MD-16 Drum 
Dolly

S2PE

PT-50

PT-55

CP-40

ATX-30 (includes lid)

AH-33
 (includes lid)

NOTE:  S2PE is a square unit typically used 
as a garbage can liner.  

Barrel & Drum Dollies:
Molded polyethylene (MD) or fabricated steel (FD) dollies hold drums or barrels in upright position 
and provide easy mobility.  Plastic pans can help catch drips.  Fabricated steel dollies have an open-
base design.  PLEASE NOTE:  Steel dollies can be made in any size - call for details.

MD-17

FD-26

18

MD-24

Note - MD-24 has a 15.5” recessed ring 
molded in bottom of pan to allow safe 
transport of smaller barrels as well as 
barrels up to 24” in diameter.

Model 
Number

Gallon 
Capacity

O.D.
at Rim

I.D. 
Bottom

Depth Wgt Lid

ATX-30 30 17.5” 15” 35.5” 10 lb. included

AH-33 33 22” 18” 27” 24 lb. included

CP-40 40 26” 18” 29” 24 lb. PW-262

PT-50 50 24” 20” 31” 26 lb. PW-479

PT-55 55 26” 19” 40” 28 lb. PW-262

S2PE 42 20” x 20” 17” x 17” 31.5” 12 lb. S2PE-L

Model 
Number

O.D.
Diameter

Casters-
# / size

Pound 
Capacity

Weight

MD-16 16.5” 4 / 3” 300 lb. 13 lb.

MD-17 17.5” 4 / 3” 350 lb. 15 lb.

MD-20 20” 4 / 3” 500 lb. 20 lb.

MD-22 22” 4 / 3” 500 lb. 18 lb.

MD-24 25” 5 / 4” 500 lb. 24 lb.

FD-26 26.5” 4 / 4” 600 lb. 22 lb.

MD-29 28.5” 5 / 4” 700 lb. 23 lb.

MD-35 34.75” 6 / 4” 700 lb. 38 lb.

FD-36 36” 5 / 4” 800 lb. 30 lb.

Model 
Number

Gallon 
Capacity

O.D.
at Rim

I.D. 
Bottom

Depth Wgt Lid

NT-4 4 14” 10.5”” 11.5” 3 lb. N/A

GR-4 4.75 10.5” 8” 20” 4 lb. PW-209

RT-7 7.5 15” 13” 14.5” 8 lb. PW-513

MM-10 10 15.5” 12.5” 22” 8 lb. N/A

MM-13 13 16.5” 14” 19” 8 lb. PW-980

MM-27 27 19.5” 15.5” 32.5” 17 lb. PW-202

MM-30 30 20” 19” 24” 18 lb. PW-469

MM-45 45 25.5” 23.5” 26.75” 18 lb. PW-262

MM-49 49 25.5” 23.5” 29.5” 20 lb. PW-262

MM-59 59 26.5” 23” 32.5” 27 lb. N/A

MM-70 70 26” 24” 36” 23 lb. PW-262

BT-90 90 26” 24” 48” 37 lb. PW-262


