Barrels & Dollies

Industrial Grade Molded Barrels:

Rotationally molded barrels are built to hold up to severe industrial applications. Heavy-duty walls and rims are built to absorb impact, helping to prevent cracking common to most injected barrels. Standard color is gray, though other colors are available for minimum orders. Optional lids as shown.



Straight-Sided Barrels

Tapered Barrels - allows nesting

Model Number	Gallon Capacity	O.D. at Rim	I.D. Bottom	Depth	Wgt	Lid
NT-4	4	14"	10.5""	11.5"	3 lb.	N/A
GR-4	4.75	10.5"	8"	20"	4 lb.	PW-209
RT-7	7.5	15"	13"	14.5"	8 lb.	PW-513
MM-10	10	15.5"	12.5"	22"	8 lb.	N/A
MM-13	13	16.5"	14"	19"	8 lb.	PW-980
MM-27	27	19.5"	15.5"	32.5"	17 lb.	PW-202
MM-30	30	20"	19"	24"	18 lb.	PW-469
MM-45	45	25.5"	23.5"	26.75"	18 lb.	PW-262
MM-49	49	25.5"	23.5"	29.5"	20 lb.	PW-262
MM-59	59	26.5"	23"	32.5"	27 lb.	N/A
MM-70	70	26"	24"	36"	23 lb.	PW-262
BT-90	90	26"	24"	48"	37 lb.	PW-262

Model Number	Gallon Capacity	O.D. at Rim	I.D. Bottom	Depth	Wgt	Lid
ATX-30	30	17.5"	15"	35.5"	10 lb.	included
AH-33	33	22"	18"	27"	24 lb.	included
CP-40	40	26"	18"	29"	24 lb.	PW-262
PT-50	50	24"	20"	31"	26 lb.	PW-479
PT-55	55	26"	19"	40"	28 lb.	PW-262
S2PE	42	20" x 20"	17" x 17"	31.5"	12 lb.	S2PE-L

NOTE: S2PE is a square unit typically used as a garbage can liner.

Barrel & Drum Dollies:

Molded polyethylene (MD) or fabricated steel (FD) dollies hold drums or barrels in upright position and provide easy mobility. Plastic pans can help catch drips. Fabricated steel dollies have an open-base design. PLEASE NOTE: Steel dollies can be made in any size - call for details.





Model Number	O.D. Diameter	Casters- #/size	Pound Capacity	Weight
MD-16	16.5"	4/3"	300 lb.	13 lb.
MD-17	17.5"	4/3"	350 lb.	15 lb.
MD-20	20"	4 / 3"	500 lb.	20 lb.
MD-22	22"	4/3"	500 lb.	18 lb.
MD-24	25"	5 / 4"	500 lb.	24 lb.
FD-26	26.5"	4 / 4"	600 lb.	22 lb.
MD-29	28.5"	5 / 4"	700 lb.	23 lb.
MD-35	34.75"	6 / 4"	700 lb.	38 lb.
FD-36	36"	5 / 4"	800 lb.	30 lb.



Note - MD-24 has a 15.5" recessed ring molded in bottom of pan to allow safe transport of smaller barrels as well as barrels up to 24" in diameter.